
1

RED Stagecoach Yorkshire

(Chesterfield Rail Stn) - Chatsworth House - Bakewell - Ashford in the Water - Chatsworth House

Effective from: 11/05/2024 until 26/10/2024

Chatsw
orth House

Pilsle
y, B

6048

7

Ashford

30

Pilsle
y, B

6048

45

Chatsw
orth House

52
Approx.
journey times

Codes
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Chesterfield, Cavendish Street, Stop U2
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Baslow, Nether End
Chatsworth House
Pilsley, School
Bakewell, Buxton Road, Stand A arr
Bakewell, Buxton Road, Stand A dep
Ashford-in-the-water, Ashford Arms
Pilsley, School
Chatsworth House

0842
0844
0850
0857
0910

0920

···
···
···
···
···

0925
0932
0943
0947
0955
1010
1017

···
···
···
···
···

1025
1032
1043
1047
1055
1110
1117

1102
1104
1110
1117
1130

1140

···
···
···
···
···

1055
1102
1113
1117
1125
1140
1147

···
···
···
···
···

1125
1132
1143
1147
1155
1210
1217

···
···
···
···
···

1155
1202
1213
1217
1225
1240
1247

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

···
···
···
···
···
25
32
43
47
55
10
17

···
···
···
···
···
55
02
13
17
25
40
47

until

···
···
···
···
···

1555
1602
1613
1617
1625
1640
1647

···
···
···
···
···

1625
1632
1643
1647
1655
1710
1717

···
···
···
···
···

1655
1702
1713
1717
1725
1740
1747

"Peak Sightseer"

Runs Daily from 11/05/2024 until 06/10/2024; then Weekends Only until Saturday 26/10/2024

See also "Peak Sightseer" BLUE route for alternative journeys 
from Chatsworth House via Grindleford, Hathersage and 
Castleton to the Mam Tor Caverns

···
···
···
···
···

1725
1732
1743
1747
1755
1810
1817

Chatsworth House
Baslow, Nether End
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B9
Chesterfield, Cavendish Street, Stop T3
Chesterfield, Railway Station

1652
1701
1714
1721
1723
1725

1752
1801
1814
1821
1823
1825

1822
1831
1844
1851
1853
1855

....

....

....

....

....

....

This service receives financial support from the Department for Transport through its Bus Service Improvement Plan Award to Derrbyshire County Council

Bakewell

18

Please Note - Derbyshire Goldcard and other ENCTS cards are not valid for free travel on the Peak Sightseer but will get a discount of one-third off the adult fare. Holders of a Derbyshire Wayfarer ticket will get a discount of one-third off the adult single fare. The £2 Fare Cap does not apply on this service




