Effective from: 11/05/2024 until 26/10/2024

"Peak Sightseer"

Stagecoach Yorkshire





Runs Daily from 11/05/2024 until 06/10/2024; then Weekends Only until Saturday 26/10/2024

Codes															
Chesterfield, Railway Station	0842			1102										•••	
Chesterfield, Cavendish Street, Stop U2	0844			1104											
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12	0850			1110											
Brookside, Brookfield Community School	0857			1117				Then							
Baslow, Nether End	0910			1130				at			5 until				
Chatsworth House		0925	1025		1055	1125	1155	these	25	55		1555	1625	1655	1725
Pilsley, School		0932	1032		1102	1132	1202	mins	32	02		1602	1632	1702	1732
Bakewell, Buxton Road, Stand A arr		0943	1043		1113	1143	1213	past the	43	13		1613	1643	1713	1743
Bakewell, Buxton Road, Stand A dep		0947	1047		1117	1147	1217	hour	47	17	25	1617	1647	1717	1747
Ashford-in-the-water, Ashford Arms		0955	1055		1125	1155	1225		55	25		1625	1655	1725	1755
Pilsley, School		1010	1110		1140	1210	1240		10	40		1640	1710	1740	1810
Chatsworth House	0920	1017	1117	1140	1147	1217	1247		17	47		1647	1717	1747	1817
						Chats	worth Hou	se				1652		1752	1822

See also "Peak Sightseer" BLUE route for alternative journeys from Chatsworth House via Grindleford, Hathersage and Castleton to the Mam Tor Caverns

Chatsworth House	1652	 1752	1822
Baslow, Nether End	1701	 1801	1831
Brookside, Brookfield Community School	1714	 1814	1844
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B9	1721	 1821	1851
Chesterfield, Cavendish Street, Stop T3	1723	 1823	1853
Chesterfield, Railway Station	1725	 1825	1855

Please Note - Derbyshire Goldcard and other ENCTS cards are not valid for free travel on the Peak Sightseer but will get a discount of one-third off the adult fare. Holders of a Derbyshire Wayfarer ticket will get a discount of one-third off the adult single fare. The £2 Fare Cap does not apply on this service